

BID TABULATION FORM
PORT OF BENTON
2024 TIE REPLACEMENT PROJECT

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

RAILWORKS TRACK SYSTEMS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
BASE BID							
1	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.			\$ 80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST			\$ 1.00	\$5.00
3	MINOR CHANGE	-1	CALC			\$ 1.00	-\$1.00
4	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.			\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	FORCE ACCOUNT DELAY COMPENSATION	7000	SY			\$ 1.00	\$7,000.00
6	REPLACE CROSS TIES IN SLD	1848	TF			\$ 95.00	\$175,560.00
7	REPLACE CROSS TIES & TIE PLATES IN SLD	638	TF			\$ 120.00	\$76,560.00
8	REPLACE CROSS TIES	100	TF			\$ 90.00	\$9,000.00
9	REPLACE CROSS TIES & TIE PLATES	0	CY			\$ 120.00	\$0.00
10	DISPOSE TRACKSIDE TIES	404	CY			\$ 20.00	\$8,080.00
11	SURFACE, LINE, AND DRESS	8092	TF			\$ 3.75	\$30,345.00
12	SLD AND REMOVE SUPERELEVATION OR CROSS LEVEL	7814	EA			\$ 5.50	\$42,977.00
13	BALLAST DISTRIBUTION	2371	EA			\$ 30.00	\$71,130.00
14	CLEAN TRACK	0	TON			\$ 30.00	\$0.00
15	SUB-TOTAL						\$504,656.00
16	SALES TAX 8.7%						\$43,905.07
17	BASE BID TOTAL						\$548,561.07
18							
19	ALTERNATE A1						
20	REPLACE CROSS TIES	284	EA			\$ 90.00	\$25,560.00
21	REPLACE CROSS TIES & TIE PLATES	72	EA			\$ 120.00	\$8,640.00
22	SUB-TOTAL						\$34,200.00
23	SALES TAX 8.7%						\$2,975.40
24	ALTERNATE A1 TOTAL						\$37,175.40
25							
26	ALTERNATE A2						
27	REPLACE CROSS TIES	146	EA			\$ 90.00	\$13,140.00
28	REPLACE CROSS TIES & TIE PLATES	58	EA			\$ 120.00	\$6,960.00
29	SUB-TOTAL						\$20,100.00
30	SALES TAX 8.7%						\$1,748.70
31	ALTERNATE A2 TOTAL						\$21,848.70
32							

33	ALTERNATE A3						
34	REPLACE CROSS TIES	265	EA			\$ 90.00	\$23,850.00
35	REPLACE CROSS TIES & TIE PLATES	8	EA			\$ 150.00	\$1,200.00
36	DISPOSE OF TRACKSIDE TEIS	4	EA			\$ 20.00	\$80.00
37	CLEAN TRACK	1035	TF			\$ 30.00	\$31,050.00
38	SUB-TOTAL						\$56,180.00
39	SALES TAX 8.7%						\$4,887.66
40	ALTERNATE A3 TOTAL						\$61,067.66
41							
42	ALTERNATE A4						
43	REPLACE CROSS TIES	124	EA			\$ 90.00	\$11,160.00
44	REPLACE CROSS TIES & TIE PLATES	15	EA			\$ 150.00	\$2,250.00
45	DISPOSE OF TRACKSIDE TEIS	2	EA			\$ 20.00	\$40.00
46	SUB-TOTAL						\$13,450.00
47	SALES TAX 8.7%						\$1,170.15
48	ALTERNATE A4 TOTAL						\$14,620.15
49							
50	ALTERNATE A5						
51	REPLACE CROSS TIES	321	EA			\$ 88.00	\$28,248.00
52	SUB-TOTAL						\$28,248.00
53	SALES TAX 8.7%						\$2,457.58
54	ALTERNATE A5 TOTAL						\$30,705.58
55							
56	TOTAL BASE BID AND ALL ALTERNATES INCL WSST				\$ 1,360,000.00	\$1,360,000.00	\$713,978.56